
(dalam Rp Juta)

Volume Frekuensi Volume Frekuensi 

Januari 187,459,005            12566 19 9,866,263                  661

W1 (2-3) 9,391,651                443 2 4,695,826                  222

W2 (6-10) 42,009,013              2578 5 8,401,803                  516

W3 (13-17) 40,027,681              3488 5 8,005,536                  698

W4 (20-24) 60,207,089              4337 5 12,041,418                867

W5 (30-31) 35,823,571              1720 2 17,911,786                860

Februari 354,612,393            12079 20 17,730,620                604

W1 (3-7) 83,928,345              3,718                        5               16,785,669                744

W2 (10-14) 55,783,277              2274 5 11,156,655                455

W3 (17-21) 117,066,742            3488 5 23,413,348                698

W4 (24-28) 97,834,029              2599 5 19,566,806                520

Maret 293,191,872            10291 19 15,431,151                542

W1 (3-7) 97,706,479              2853 5 19,541,296                571

W2 (10-14) 66,041,394              2212 5 13,208,279                442

W3 (17-21) 76,824,412              2681 5 15,364,882                536

W4 (24-27) 52,619,587              2545 4 13,154,897                636
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(dalam Rp Juta)

Volume Frekuensi Volume Frekuensi 
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2025
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April 182,441,523            6040 16 11,402,595                378

W1 (8-11) 59,142,749              2149 4 14,785,687                537

W2 (14-17) 16,320,795              992 4 4,080,199                  248

W3 (21-25) 74,710,795              1,950                        5 14,942,159                390

W4 (28-30) 32,267,184              949 3 10,755,728                316

Mei 288,670,851            8491 17 16,980,638                499

W1 (2) 15,503,880              393 1 15,503,880                393

W2 (5-9) 84,505,309              2555 5 16,901,062                511

W3 (14-16) 42,607,105              1370 3 14,202,368                457

W4 (19-23) 101,108,372            2886 5 20,221,674                577

W5 (26-28) 44,946,185              1287 3 14,982,062                429

Juni 284,440,489            8197 18 15,802,249                455

W1 (2-5) 72,174,951              1661 4 18,043,738                415

W2 (10-13) 60,792,497              2001 4 15,198,124                500

W3 (16-20) 67,590,096              2352 5 13,518,019                470

W4 (23-26) 68,599,778              1760 4 17,149,945                440

W5 (30) 15,283,167              423 1 15,283,167                423



(dalam Rp Juta)

Volume Frekuensi Volume Frekuensi 
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Juli 251,521,044            7292 14 17,965,789                521

W1 (1-4) 74,593,456              2170 4 18,648,364                543

1 9,291,874                396 1 9,291,874                  396

2 8,126,303                419 1 8,126,303                  419

3 41,745,922              969 1 41,745,922                969

4 15,429,357              386 1 15,429,357                386

W2 (7-11) 79,665,252              2460 5 15,933,050                492

7 23,020,154              605 1 23,020,154                605

8 8,650,702                431 1 8,650,702                  431

9 13,304,697              488 1 13,304,697                488

10 9,684,594                468 1 9,684,594                  468

11 25,005,105              468 1 25,005,105                468

W3 (14-18) 97,262,336              2662 5 19,452,467                532

14 10,664,551              281 1 10,664,551                281

15 11,010,443              454 1 11,010,443                454

16 7,998,952                348 1 7,998,952                  348

17 43,149,825              977 1 43,149,825                977

18 24,438,565              602 1 24,438,565                602

Grand Total 1,842,337,177        64956 123 14,978,351                528
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Seri Benchmark

FR0104 6.500% 15-Jul-30

FR0103 6.750% 15-Jul-35

FR0106 7.125% 15-Aug-40

FR0107 7.125% 15-Aug-45

diterbitkan Agustus 2024

diterbitkan Januari 2025

diterbitkan Januari 2025

diterbitkan Agustus 2024


